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Link do produktu: https://maxcontrol.pl/konwerter-inverto-quattro-black-ultra-idlt-qtl412-ultra-opn-p-32544.html

Opis produktu

KONWERTER INVERTO
QUATTRO BLACK ULTRA IDLT-
QTL412-ULTRA-OPN

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

llos¢ wyjsc
Wzmocnienie konwertera
Srednica szyjki

Szumy wtasne

130,00 zt
105,69 zt
4513

INVERTO QUATTRO BLACK
ULTRA IDLT-QTL412-ULTRA-
OPN

4 szt.
60 dB
40 mm

0,2 dB

KONWERTER INVERTO QUATTRO BLACK ULTRA IDLT-QTL412-ULTRA-OPN

llos¢ wyjs¢: 4 szt.

Srednica szyjki: 40 mm
Wzmocnienie konwertera: 60 dB
Szumy wtasne: 0,2 dB

Model: INVERTO QUATTRO BLACK ULTRA IDLT-QTL412-ULTRA-OPN

Dane importera/producenta: Ostrowski Sp. z 0.0., Stepinska 22/30, Warszawa, Polska, email: handel@ostrowski.pl
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